
www.wynnbrookcs.org 
 

                                                                                                                            

 

 

 

 

Fee Schedule 

Application Fee 

(New students only/Per student) 
$75 

Paid online at the end of the 

online application packet 

Early Enrollment  

(Through March 31
st
) 

$150 

Paid online at the end of the 

online enrollment packet 
Enrollment  

(April 1
st
 - August 1

st
) 

$250 

Late Enrollment  

(After August 1
st
) 

$300 

 

Tuition Plan Options 
All tuition payments will be made online through FACTS Tuition Management 

Annual Tuition 

12 month plan 

(June 15th – May 

15th) 

2 Annual payments 

(June 15th & 

January 15th) 

1 annual payment  

($100 discount) due 

June 15th 

Pre-K 

$6,300 

$525 / month $3,150 / month $6,200 

Kindergarten 

$6,850 

$570.84 / month $3,425 / month $6,750 

1
st
 – 3

rd 
 

$7,550
 

$629.17 / month $3,775 / month $7,450 

4
th

 – 5
th

  

$7,650 

$637.50 / month $3,825 / month $7,550 

6
th

 – 8
th

  

$7,850 

$654.17 / month $3,925 / month $7,750 

Warrior Academy 

$11,500 

$958.33 / month $5,750 / month $11,400 

Tuition and fees cover textbooks, media fees, Accelerated Reader, Parents Web and basic supplies for 

extra-curricular classes.  

Tuition does not include *Adventure Club care, private tutoring, **Learning Connections (pull out services), 

school supplies, lunches, uniforms, yearbook, or field trips.  

Athletic Fees: $125 for 1
st
 sport, $100 for 2

nd
 sport & $75 for 3

rd
 sport (Archery has a separate athletic fee 

because it is a year-round sport). 

*Adventure Club Rates: $8.00/hour ($4.00 per ½ hour) with a max of $95.00/week/family 

**Learning Connections (pull out services): Students requiring pull out services may require additional fees. 

This will be evaluated before and during the school year.  

2025-26 TUITION & FEES 



www.wynnbrookcs.org 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Discounts 
Wynnbrook Christian School offers the following types of family discounts. A family who qualifies may choose 

only one discount from the four discounts below. 

 

1. Active Member of Wynnbrook Baptist Church: Discount equals $500 off tuition for first child and $250 

per each additional child. 

2. Active Military: Discount equals $500 off tuition for first child and $250 per each additional child. 

3. Sibling(s): Discount equals $250 off annual tuition for each additional child enrolled after the first child. 

The first child’s tuition will not qualify for a sibling discount. 

4. Pastor: Must receive school board approval. Local, full time, paid LEAD pastor positions will receive 

25% off of the full price of tuition for each child enrolled in the school. 

 

Scholarships 

 Scholarships are available by application through FACTS. There is a scholarship application fee of 

$40/family.  

 Applications will be reviewed by our scholarship committee and awarded based on need and amount of 

scholarship funds available.  

 All Georgia Special Needs Scholarships are applied to tuition and fees only. Parents are expected to 

endorse GSNS awards 10 business days from receipt of award. Any remaining tuition balance after the 

scholarship is applied is the parent’s responsibility.  

 

Withdrawal Policy 
Withdrawal Fees: WCS will assess the parent/legal guardian an early withdrawal fee per student (see scale 

below), should the student be withdrawn from the school for any reason other than the following: 

1. Relocation farther than 30 miles circumference from WCS as a result of job status or military transfer 

(validated by proof of new address and new school enrollment OR military orders) 

2. Student illness rendering them medically unable to attend school (validated by a physician) 

3. Student is terminated from the school for disciplinary or academic reasons 

NOTE: Withdrawal fees begin upon submission of a completed enrollment or reenrollment packet               

in FACTS. All withdrawal fees are due within 10 days of the date of withdrawal. 

Date Withdrawal 

Fee 

Per Student 

Date Withdrawal 

Fee 

Per Student 

Withdraws before September 1, 2025 $500 Withdraws during January 2026 $250 

Withdraws during September 2025 $450 Withdraws during February 2026 $200 

Withdraws during October 2025 $400 Withdraws during March 2026 $150 

Withdraws during November 2025 $350 Withdraws during April 2026 $100 

Withdraws during December 2025 $300 Withdraws during May 2026 $50 
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